Last name
Armstrong
Chadwick

Coathup
Crawford
Crowther
Eastlake
Farrelly
Grueso
Hemsley
Hemsley
Horton

Junges-Stainthorpe

Kennedy
Levy
Loxham
Mitcheson
Mole
Patterson
Pharoah
Pollard
Ramsey
Richards
Robinson
Seeber
Shaw
Smyth
Symonds
Turner
Watson
Welsh

Whittle

Wilson

First name Sex Membership

David

James W
(deceased)

Roger H
David
Barrie
Phil
Stephen
Jose

Joe

Phil

John G
Remi |[M
Philip J
Andrew ]I
Geoff
Robert PC
JS Billy
Dennis
James ]
Gary
Dave L
Paul L
Harry W
Martin
Martin

C Mike
Richard H
James
David M
Alan

LesV
(deceased)

D

M
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None
None

Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
None
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
None
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None
Bronze
None
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Gold

None

None

Rating
Code

306847L
124648D

108530L
180315D
305333H
103333F
318657L
301142C
306972C
139334A
104304D
295188F
164040K
302559H
123617K
128512K
295106L
192819D
275900H
160043G
117621D
303752G
130842H
104596K
253965C
139358D
903053A
246230]

104597A
104599E

104600H
104540E

Club Live

Rating Rapid

8MRP 1133K
8MRP 0000

8CCA 2147K
8CCA 1606K
8MRP 0000
8CCA 1847K
8MRP 1267K
8MRP 1434K
8MRP 0000
8MRP 0000
8MRP 1672K
8MRP 0000
8MRP 0000
8MRP 0000
8MRP 1705K
8MRP 1632K
8MRP 0000
8MRP 1454K
8MRP 0000
8MRP 0000
8MRP 1542K
8MRP 0000
8MRP 1337K
8MRP 1842K
8MRP 1717K
8MRP 1995K
8CCA 1950K
8CCA 2028K
8MRP 1375K
8CCA 1790A

8MRP 0000
8MRP 0000

Live

0000
0000

2148P
0000
0000
1921K
1420P
1692K
0000
0000
1785K
0000
0000
0000
0000
1711K
0000
1579K
0000
0000
1741P
0000
0000
1735K
0000
1992K
0000
2111K
1425K
1821K

0000
0000

Standard
Rating

1133K
0000

2147K
1606K
0000
1847K
1267K
1434K
0000
0000
1672K
0000
0000
0000
1705K
1632K
0000
1454K
0000
0000
1542K
0000
1337K
1842K
1717K
1995K
1950K
2028K
1375K
1790A

0000
0000



